COUNTY

Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
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Hamilton
Hamilton

Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

ELECTION DIST

Arietta 000001
Arietta 000001
Arietta 000001

Benson 000001
Benson 000001
Benson 000001

Hope 000001
Hope 000001
Hope 000001

Indian Lake 000001
Indian Lake 000001
Indian Lake 000001

Indian Lake 000002
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Inlet 000001
Inlet 000001

Lake Pleasant 000001
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015
Hamilton County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

84

86

25

26

61

11

72

261

16

277

55

58

70

78

104

13
117

REP

163
12
175

99
11
110

178
14
192

494
35
529

54

59

172

12

184

532

70
602

CON

12

12

o

21

22
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GRE

o

WOR

o

IND

=

11

11

25

28

49

53

12

12

23

27

36

39

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

BLANK

38
5
43

17

4

21

34

7

41

141

10

151

17

19

33

40

77

11
88

TOTAL

295
20
315

158
17
175

306
35
341

965
67
1,032

139
11
150

303
31
334

771
98
869



COUNTY

Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

ELECTION DIST

Long Lake 000001
Long Lake 000001
Long Lake 000001

Long Lake 000002
Long Lake 000002
Long Lake 000002

Morehouse 000001
Morehouse 000001
Morehouse 000001

Wells 000001
Wells 000001
Wells 000001

Hamilton County Total
Hamilton County Total
Hamilton County Total

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015
Hamilton County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

104

113

35

36

12

13

93

11

104

904

76
980

REP CON
320 7
28 1
348 8
54 5

5 0

59 5

62 2

1 0

63 2
378 6
45 0
423 6
2,506 67
238 3
2,744 70
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GRE

11

11

WOR

IND

40

45

N

26

33

240

29
269

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

95

15

110

26

27

73

78

558

67
625

TOTAL
568
58
626
125
134
89

91
577
68
645
4,296

416
4,712





